IS THERE A DOCTOR IN THE HOUSE? Brendan Emmett Quigley (www.brendanemmettquigley.com)

ACROSS

1. Look badly?

5. "Mad Men" star Jon
9. With 31-Across, title
for the Doctor on
"Doctor Who"
Alternative medicine
doctor Andrew
Butter alternative
Extremely hokey
With 60-Across,
forget about those
aliens who go
"Exterminate!
Exterminate!"?
Additional

Aerial coverage
provider

Slippery creature
"Oysters __ Season
With 38-Across,
police box-looking
device alongside a
rabbit?

Singer's skill,
colloquially

Player who turns out
to have mad skills
See 9-Across

"The Faultin
Stars"

Kicks out to the street
Green card game?
See 23-Across

Car dealership
Breast-feeder

Has a little too much
molly

Agcy. that oversaw
45-Across

'60s exploration
mission

Beef and broccoli
request

What's needed to
understand a
telepathic race?
"What do you
know!?"

Approved

"In spite of that"
Ovoid fruit

See 16-Across
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45.

47.
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58.
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. Kind of golf
tournament

. Wang of fashion

. Slinky's shape

. Purple Kush

. Ballerina's bird

. Burst __ the scene

DOWN

1

2.

3.
4.

10.

11

. Fesses (up to)

"Doctor Who"

superfan, likely

Roman historian

Put into office

. Queens of the Stone
Age leader Josh, or
man in Marseilles

. Baba who stole from
40 thieves

. Cialis takers

. Present-day

. Boston Tea Party

catalyst

The "I" of IUD

. Cheech of pot humor

12.

15.
17.
21.
24.
25.

26._

27.
28.

29.
32.

34.
35.

36.
38.
39.
42.
44.

African antelope that
makes clicking noises
with its knees

Have faith

Corny cheers

Tools for topiary
"You're right"
Opening on a box
with a teddy bear,
likely

Lanka

Clue suspect

School in New
Rochelle, N.Y.

Night to rent a limo
Phrase said while
pointing

Chowder morsel
Company softball
pitch

Like bachelor parties
Place to get a pint
States of commotion
"You are here" image
Razor brand

46.

47.
48.

49.

50.
51.
55.
56.
57.

59.
61.
62.

Sports bar
entertainers

Fish for breakfast
Extra somethin’
somethin’

Airport whose code is
ORD

Liver giver
Four-door vehicle
Gas in a bar sign
Funny or Die clip
Norway's most
populous city
Gossip, perhaps
Cut with an axe
Presidential term, to
historians



